
First Name: Last Name: Organization: Title: Email Address:
Kara Agnotti U.S. Green Building Council Center for Green Schools Fellow kangotti@usgbc.org
Suzanne Aptman Montclair Green Team Green Team Member suzanne@suzanneaptman.com
Frank Banisch Banisch Associates, Inc. President frankbanisch@banisch.com
Ana Baptista Sustainable Jersey Board Environmental & Community Development Director abaptista@ironboundcc.org

Mirah Becker Middlesex County Supervising Planner mirah.becker@co.middlesex.nj.us
Julie Beddingfield Sustainable Haddonfield Chair beddingfieldjb@gmail.com
Natalia Black RideWise Community Outreach Manager nataliablacknj@yahoo.com
Andrew Bowman Doris Duke Charitable Foundation Program Director abowman@ddcf.org
Chris Brown American Planning Association of New Jersey Principal Planner christopher.alex.brown@gmail.com
Daniel Callas TransOptions Director of Marketing dcallas@transoptions.org
Patricia Canning PMC Consulting Consultant patmatcan@yahoo.com
Pam Carunchio Energy Coordinating Agency Director of Planning and Development pamc@ecasavesenergy.org
Michael Catania Duke Farms Executive Director mcatania@dukefarms.org
Theodore Chase Jr Franklin Township Councilman chase_c@aesop.rutgers.edu
Stuart Clarke Town Creek Foundation Executive Director sclarke@towncreekfdn.org
Angela Clerico Natural Systems Utilities Senior Planner angela.s.clerico@gmail.com
Jonathan Cloud Center for Regenerative Community Solutions Managing Director jcloud@crcsolutions.org
Jaimie Cloud The Cloud Institute for Sustainability Education President Jaimie@sustainabilityed.org
Ed Cohen Mount Laurel Green Team Member ecohen@vision-edge.com
Lou Cooperhouse Food Spectrum, LLC CEO lcooperhouse@foodspectrum.com

Mary Crawford Go Green Galloway Secretary mary_crawford@ml.com
Daniel G. Cummings Stustainability Institute Architect, Thomas J. Mesuk Architects cummings2005@optonline.net
Christine Danis NJ Highlands Council Director Planning and Science chris.danis@highlands.state.nj.us
Diana Davis HART Commuter Information Services Data Administrator diana@harttma.com
Molly De Aguiar Geraldine R. Dodge Foundation Director, Communications and Media mdeaguiar@grdodge.org
Drew DePalma M&E Engineers Director of Business Development ddepalma@meengineers.com
Christene DeWitt-Parker NJDOE School Health Coordinator christene.dewitt-parker@doe.state.nj.us
Lana Dimidjian Environmental Commission, Englewood Cliffs Commissioner pplantings@gmail.com
Sean Dolan Morris Plains School District Principal sdolan@mpsdk8.org
Mark Dougherty Energy Systems Group LLC Manager, Business Development, Northeast mdougherty@energysystemsgroup.com
Donna Drewes Sustainable Jersey Co-Director drewes@tcnj.edu
Mike Edelstein Ramapo College of NJ Professor medelste@ramapo.edu
Christina Edzenga HART Commuter Information Services Commuter Services Manager christina@harttma.com
Caroline Ehrlich Sustainable Jersey Board Executive Development caroline.ehrlich@twp.woodbridge.nj.us
Winnie Fatton Sustainable Jersey Program Manager fatton@tcnj.edu
Beth Feehan New Jersey Farm to School Network Director beth@njfarmtoschool.org
Jennifer Feltis-Cortez New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection Jennifer.Feltis@dep.state.nj.us

Barbara Fiedler Galloway Township Community Education/ Chair: Go Green Galloway bfiedler@gtnj.org
John Finnegan Bristol-Myers Squibb Senior Product Specialist johnfinnegan999@gmail.com
Ryan Fisher HART Commuter Information Services Safe Routes Coordinator ryan@harttma.com
Pamela Frank Gabel Associates pam@gabelassociates.com
Anthony Furfaro City of Garfield Recreation Director afurfaro@garfieldnj.org
Amy Goldsmith Clean Water Action / Clean Water Fund State Director agoldsmith@cleanwater.org
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Melissa Greenberg Rider University Sustainability Manager megreenberg@rider.edu
Maryjude Haddock-Weiler NJ Highlands Council Principal Planner maryjude.haddock-weiler@highlands.state.nj.us

Renee Haider Sustainable Jersey haiderr@tcnj.edu
Alan Harris EnergySolve Director, Business Development aharris@energysolve.com
Ann Harris Hillsborough Township Sustainable Committee Educator annharris9@gmail.com
John Hasse Rowan University Director of Enviornmental Studies hasse@rowan.edu
Alison Hastings Delaware Valley Regional Planning Council Senior Environmental Planner ahastings@dvrpc.org
Priscilla Hayes Littlebrook School School Garden Manager priscilla.ellen.hayes@gmail.com
Joann Held Air Toxics Analysis Services joannheld@comcast.net
John Henry New Jersey School Boards Association jhenry@njsba.org
Jeanne Herb Environmental Analysis and Communications (EAC) 

Group

Associate Director jherb@ejb.rutgers.edu

Janet Heroux New Jersey Department of Health Co-Coordinator, Environmental Strategies janet.heroux@doh.state.nj.us
Wolfram Hoefer School of Environmental and Biological Sciences & 

Center for Urban Environmental Sustainability at 

Rutgers University

Associate Professor whoefer@sebs.rutgers.edu

Carol Hoffmann Hunterdon County Planning Board Vice Chair carolhof@embarqmail.com
Robert Horvath Philips Lighting Senior Account Manager robert.horvath@philips.com
Shing Fu Hsueh Mayor, West Windsor Township Mayor sfhsueh@verizon.net 
James Humphries NJ Highlands Council Principal Planner james.humphries@highlands.state.nj.us
Ellen Ingber Millburn Township Green Team Co-Chair ingbere@yahoo.com
Teri Jover New Jersey Future Managing Director tjover@njfuture.org

Amelia Kamrad Sustainable Jersey Development Director kamrada@tcnj.edu
Brian Kauffman KEEA Energy Education Fund Executive Director bkauffman@keealliance.org
Stacey Kennealy GreenFaith Sustainability and Certification Director skennealy@greenfaith.org
Tara Kenyon Somerset County Planning Board Principal Planner kenyon@co.somerset.nj.us
Tom Kerr Sustainable Pennsylvania tjkerr3@gmail.com
Steven King Obama Green High steven.king@obamagreenhigh.com
Ken Klipstein New  Jersey Water Supply Authority Director KKlipstein@raritanbasin.org

Jason Kliwinski Designs for Life President designs4life.jason@gmail.com
Michele Knapik Surdna Foundation Program Director mknapik@surdna.org

Allison Kohler Fernbrook Farms Environmental Education Center School Programs Coordinator allison@fernbrookfarms.com
David Kois Hillsborough Township Zoning Officer / Assistant Planner dkois@hillsborough-nj.org
Laurette Kratina Somerset County Planning Board Supervising Planner kratina@co.somerset.nj.us
Brian Kuser Fernbrook Farms Environmental Education Center Director of Education brian@fernbrookfarms.com
Rayna Laiosa PSE&G
Charles Lamb County College of Morris/Sustainable Morris/NJHEPS Director clamb@ccm.edu

Diane Landis Sustainable Princeton Executive Director dlandis@princetonnj.gov
Jennifer Lenahan Rutgers University Senior Project Manager jcleary@ejb.rutgers.edu
Wendy Liscow Geraldine R. Dodge Foundation Education Program Officer wliscow@grdodge.org
Mark London Township of Denville - Green Sustainability Committee Chair markdlondon@gmail.com

Andrea Malcolm Sustainable Princeton Program Manager amalcolm@princetonnj.gov
Laura Mandell Fund for New Jersey lmandell@fundfornj.org
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Debbie Mans New York/New Jersey Baykeeper Bay Keeper and Executive Director debbie@nynjbaykeeper.org
Cindy Marrazzo EcoStrategy Solutions President cmarrazzo@ecostrategysolutions.com
Rebecca Marshall Jacob K. Javits Center Sustainability Manager rmarshall@javitscenter.com
Robert McCoy Maplewood Environmental Advisory Committee Chair rfmccoy@verizon.net
Melanie Hughes McDermott Rutgers University Visiting Assistant Research Professor mmcdermott@AESOP.Rutgers.edu

Bryan McGair Schneider Electric Account Manager bryan.mcgair@schneider-electric.com
Joan McGee Stony Brook Millstone Watershed Association Municipal Policy Specialist jmcgee@thewatershed.org
Samantha McGraw Sustainable Jersey Project Coordinator mcgraws@tcnj.edu
Donald Meisel City of Orange Township Principal Planner dmeisel@ci.orange.nj.us
Greg Mellett Creek Hill Nursery - Live Roof Live Roof Specialist greg@creekhillnursery.com
Kerry Miller Association of NJ Environmental Commissions Assistant Director kmiller@anjec.org
Paul Miller Town of Morristown Coordinator sustainmorristown@yahoo.com
Darren Molnar-Port NJ Department of Community Affairs Green Building Administrator/Code Specialist dport@dca.state.nj.us
Barbara Moran Geraldine R. Dodge Foundation Trustee tembfr@verizon.net
Carrie Mosley US Department of Agriculture - Natural Resources 

Conservation Service

State Conservationist carrie.mosley@nj.usda.gov

Pam Mount Sustainable Jersey Board Board Chair phmount@comcast.net
Joanne Mullowney Ewing Green Team jwmullowney@gmail.com

Mark Murphy mark@leadnj.org
Robin Murray Sustainability Institute Senior Research Director murrayr@tcnj.edu
Larry Murrell Micro-bubble Aerification Independent Investigator larrymurrell@comcast.net
Marco Navarro Robert Wood Johnson Foundation Senior Program Officer mnavarr@rwjf.org
Chris Nelder Global Footprint Network Policy Officer Chris.Nelder@footprintnetwork.org
Tara Nurin NJ Spotlight tara@eyesontheworld.us
Tony O'Donnell Sustainable Jersey Project Coordinator odonella@tcnj.edu
Rene Paparian Millburn Township Green Team Co- Chair renepaparian@yahoo.com
Andrea Peet Sustianability Tools for Assessing & Rating 

Communities

Program Manager andrea@starcommunities.org

Ann-Marie Peracchio Sustainable Jersey Board Director Conservation and Clean Energy Policy aperacchio@njng.com
Jeff Perlman North Jersey Transportation Planning Authority Principal Planner jperlman@njtpa.org
Leah Pillsbury Common Market Philadelphia Director of Development leah@commonmarketphila.org
Matt Polsky Fairleigh Dickenson innovator3@hotmail.com
Jo Ann Povia Mercer County Board of Freeholders Director of Research & Special Projects jpovia31@verizon.net
Fred Profeta EcoMatters LLC President frp713@gmail.com
Lynne Proskow NJ Learns rubiconcoach1@gmail.com
Kristy Ranieri Sustainable Jersey Communications Director kristyranieri@gmail.com
John Rebbeck Philips Lighting NA Specifcation Sales john.rebbeck@philips.com
Daniel Riggle Schneider Electric Energy Solutions Specialist dan.riggle@gmail.com
Ana Rincon Natural Awakenings Magazine Publisher ana@naturalawakeningsnj.com
Becky Ritter Atlantic County Utilities Authority Research and Development Intern Britter11@gmail.com
Judith Robinson Princeton Farmers Market Manager
Jeanine Rodgers Brick Township, Mayor's Advisory Committee on 

Renewable Energy

Volunteer jc62@njit.edu

Jane Rosenblatt Sustainable Jersey janerosenblat@gmail.com
Gray Russell Township of Montclair Sustainability Officer grussell@montclairnjusa.org
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William Russell Transitioning to Green, LLC Principal wgrussell@transitioningtogreen.com
Athena Sarafides NJ Department of Enviornmental Protection Sustainability Team Lead athena.sarafides@dep.state.nj.us
Brian Schilling Rutgers Cooperative Extension Assistant Extension Specialist schilling@AESOP.Rutgers.edu
Stacey Schlosser Glassworks Studio Inc President/Owner schlosser1262@gmail.com
Diane Schrauth Schrauth Consulting LLC Principal dlschrauth@gmail.com
Margaret E. Seip Community Planning & Development Consulting Professional Planner pegseip@comcast.net
Elizabeth Semple NJ Department of Enviornmental Protection Manager elizabeth.semple@dep.state.nj.us
Dr. Nicky Sheats The John S. Watson Institute for Public Policy at 

Thomas Edison State College

Director nsheats@tesc.edu

Tara Shepherd HART Commuter Information Services Executive Director tara@harttma.com
Frank Sherman Spiezle Architectural Group, Inc. Director of Sustainability fsherman@spiezle.com
Harriet Shugarman ClimateMama Executive Director harriet@climatemama.com
Laurie Sobel Middlesex County Office of Planning Senior Environmental Planner laurie.sobel@co.middlesex.nj.us
Randall Solomon Sustainable Jersey Co- Director solomonr@tcnj.edu
Claire Sommer Kayak Media Sustainability Writer claire@kayakmedia.com
Eric Stiles New Jersey Audobon President and Chief Executive Officer  eric.stiles@njaudubon.org
Mary Catherine Sudiak Cranford Board of Education Board Member mcbws@verizon.net
S. Lynn Sutcliffe EnergySolve LLC CEO lsutcliffe@energysolve.com
Eileen Sweeny Non-Profit Consultant eileenmsweeny@gmail.com
Cathy Taglienti HART Commuter Information Services Information Outreach Coordinator cathy@harttma.com
Michael Trachtenberg Rutgers University miket@AESOP.Rutgers.edu
Betsy Uhlman Madison Green Team buhlman@aol.com
Julie Ulrich The Nature Conservancy Watershed Coordinator - Urban Strategies julrich@tnc.org
Ronda Urkowitz Cross County Connection Transportation Management 

Association

Program Director urkowitz@driveless.com

Liz Usmiani HART Commuter Information Services Complete Streets Coordinator liz@harttma.com
Dan Van Abs Rutgers Cook College  vanabs@sebs.rutgers.edu
Lucy Vandenberg The Fund for New Jersey Senior Program Officer lvandenberg@fundfornj.org
Les Varga Township of Plainsboro Director of Planning & Zoning lvarga@plainsboronj.com
Ashwani Vasishth Ramapo College of New Jersey Associate Professor vasishth@ramapo.edu
Joseph Veni Township of Manchester Project Engineer jveni@manchestertwp.com
Sean Vroom New Jersey Institute of Technology vroom@njit.edu
Mathis Wackernagel Global Footprint Network President mathis.wackernagel@footprintnetwork.org
Margaret Waldock Geraldine R. Dodge Foundation Environment Program Director mwaldock@grdodge.org
Chris Waldron Camden County Municipal Utilities Authority Director of Sustainability cwaldron@ccmua.org
Mark Warner Sustainability Institute Director of Energy warnerm@tcnj.edu
Shana Weber Princeton University Director shanaw@princeton.edu
Susan Weber New Jersey Department of Transportation susan.weber@dot.state.nj.us
Kristin Wenger New Jersey Arts Education Partnership Director kris@artsednj.org
Donald Wheeler New Jersey Higher Education Partnership for 

Sustainability

Sustainability Education drdwheeler@optonline.net

Jeff Wilkerson American Planning Association NJ jwilkerson@njplanning.org
Linda Wills American Planning Association of New Jersey lewills@optonline.net
Morton Winston The College of New Jersey Professor of Philosophy mwinston@tcnj.edu
Jeana Wirtenberg Institute for Sustainable Enterprise President & CEO, Transitioning to Green LLC jwirtenberg@optonline.net
Gregg Woodruff Langan Engineering
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Walter Yakabosky Energy Coordinating Agency Director of Training walty@ecasavesenergy.org
Brian Zach Ramapo College of New Jersey Student bzach@ramapo.edu
Victoria Zelin Center for Regenerative Community Solutions Director vzelin@crcsolutions.org


